
Hip / Knee
Replacement

Surgery

Education  
Evenings



A step to better recovery through greater 
understanding of what to expect when you 

have Hip / Knee Replacement Surgery  
at Flinders Private Hospital

Wednesday 14 March 2018 
Wednesday 11 April 2018 
Wednesday 16 May 2018 

5.30pm – 7.00pm 
Light supper will be provided

Wednesday 13 June 2018 
Wednesday 11 July 2018 

Wednesday 15 August 2018 
Wednesday 12 September 2018 

Wednesday 17 October 2018 
Wednesday 14 November 2018 
Wednesday 12 December 2018 

3.30pm – 5.00pm 
Light refreshments will be provided

To be held in the
Level 2 Conference Room

Flinders Private Hospital 
1 Flinders Drive, Bedford Park SA 5042

Bookings are essential via
ONLINE 

flindersprivatehospital.org.au/orthopaedicsurgery

EMAIL 
tracey.kimber@acha.org.au

PHONE 

Flinders Private Hospital - 08 8275 3790 
(Monday to Friday 8.00am – 4.00pm)


